 C.  SChaltart | SwitChing mode | type de Commutation | tipo de ConmutaCión
pnp led yellow
N.O.
+ UB
- UB
N.C.
+ UB
- UB

NPN+UB+
-UB-
3-pin Order code Type
BOS01L7 BOS 6K-PU-PT10-S49 plug 3-pin
BOS01L8 BOS 6K-PU-PT10-S75 plug 4-pin
BOS01L9 BOS 6K-NU-PT10-S75 plug 4-pin
BOS01LA BOS 6K-PU-PT10-02 cable 4-wire
BOS01LC BOS 6K-NU-PT10-02 cable 4-wire
 1)
 2)
 a.  maSSBild | dimenSional drawing | plan CoteS | eSquema de dimenSioneS  B.  anSChluSS | ConneCtion | raCCordement | Conexión
 d.  JuStage | adJuStment | aJuStement | aJuSte